HEAR THAT?

Leisure Inclusion for Everyone

Leisure Inclusion for Everyone
WHAT IS THAT?

Leisure Inclusion for Everyone
A RALLY CRY, AN IDEOLOGY.

Leisure Inclusion for Everyone



THAT'S ReccLIFE.

We embrace the concept that everyone has the right to live well and prosper. We take that philosophy and apply it to what Rath Eastlink Community Centre provides to the community: access to fitness and recreation opportunities in a safe, best-practice, state-of-the-art facility. Then ReccLife, through reductions on memberships, provides facility access to local families, youth, and individuals facing financial barriers.

How does it work?

Applicants submit this form completed in its entirety, along with the required supporting financial documentation. Approved applicants will receive a 3 month membership at a reduced cost as outlined in the document. This pricing is available for the period of 1 year after the application is approved. 3 month memberships are required to be paid in advance of accessing the facility, and a new 3 month membership can be renewed at any time within the 1 year window. Memberships will include access to Fitness Centre and group exercise classes, Aquatic Centre and classes, Rock Climbing Wall, and Ice Pad for skating. Strict confidentiality is maintained during all stages of program involvement..

HOW DO I APPLY? HOW DO I GET STARTED?

IT'S SIMPLE.

- 1. Complete and submit the enclosed application form
- 2. Wait for us to contact you (we may request more info)
- 3. Upon approval, visit our Welcome Desk to pay your balance owing and complete the necessary forms
- 4. Complete an orientation with an experienced fitness centre staff member... and then start exercising!

RATH EASTLINK COMMUNITY CENTRE 625 Abenaki Rd . Truro NS . B2N 0G6 902.893.2224 recclife @ratheastlinkcc.ca



Revised - JAN 26, 2022

f O D y

ratheastlinkcommunitycentre.ca







FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

DATE



APPLICANT SIGNATURE

authorizes the above reference to release my personal information, as required for program placement. I further authorize the Rath Eastlink Community Centre to collect this information. My signature also verifies that all info in this application is true and that I will notify the RECC immediately if my financial circumstances change during the course of my sponsorship through ReccLIFE.